



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 6800 of 2011

Amit

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Dileep Kumar, Dr. H.N. Tripathi, Gyan Chandra Verma, K.M. Tripathi, R.B.Trivedi, Rajrshi Gupta, Smt Mridul Tripathi, Uttar Kumar Goswami
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Govt. Advocate

Court No. - 42

**HON'BLE SIDDHARTHA VARMA, J.
HON'BLE PRASHANT MISHRA-I, J.**

In this case, Mr. Alok Ranjan Mishra, learned amicus curiae for the appellant has appeared.

List this case again on 20.03.2026 at 10:00 A.M.

(Prashant Mishra-I,J.) (Siddhartha Varma,J.)

March 16, 2026

Kashifa